
Stand: 28.08.2021 // 17:58

Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg.

Frauen

1 Kappacher Petra LH/CSP Fr. 87 85 172 94 96 190 362
2 Ammüller Nina HSV St.J. Fr. 76 86 162 84 86 170 332

Männer allgemein

1 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP Mä. 94 99 193 100 99 199 392
2 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP Mä. 92 94 186 94 97 191 377
3 Braunsberger Andreas HSV St.J. Mä. 87 94 181 94 91 185 366
4 Klausner Rene HSV St.J. Mä. 86 85 171 93 93 186 357
5 Lagger Georg LH/CSP Mä. 86 86 172 89 92 181 353
6 Krieg Simon SV9mm Mä. 84 83 167 92 93 185 352
7 Mayrhofer Bernhard HSV St.J. Mä. 83 81 164 93 93 186 350
8 Watteck Severin LH/CSP Mä. 75 71 146 91 85 176 322
9 Fuschlberger Wolfgang LH/CSP Mä. 77 82 159 78 84 162 321

Männer Senioren 1

1 Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP Sen.1 94 92 186 98 96 194 380
2 Althaler Peter LH/CSP Sen.1 84 86 170 96 95 191 361
3 Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. Sen.1 87 90 177 90 93 183 360
4 Schuenhoff Heiko LH/CSP Sen.1 84 90 174 93 90 183 357
5 Geissler Heinz LH/CSP Sen.1 86 89 175 88 85 173 348
6 Wenger Roman HSV St.J. Sen.1 76 86 162 91 92 183 345
7 Broschek Michael HSV St.J. Sen.1 77 80 157 93 93 186 343
8 Janatsch Nikolai LH/CSP Sen.1 85 90 175 55 0 55 230

Männer Senioren 2

1 Böhm Gerhard LH/CSP Sen.2 95 97 192 97 95 192 384
2 Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. Sen.2 88 91 179 94 90 184 363
3 Thalhammer Albert LH/CSP Sen.2 94 83 177 93 90 183 360
4 Bauer Lothar LH/CSP Sen.2 88 85 173 89 93 182 355
5 Strasser Manfred LH/CSP Sen.2 85 89 174 85 85 170 344
6 Riedel Ronald SSCW Sen.2 75 80 155 92 81 173 328
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Stand: 28.08.2021 // 17:58

Rg. Name Verein Klasse 150 150 Zw.S. 20 20 Zw.S. Erg. MS

1 Mösl Andreas LH/CSP Mä. 94 99 193 100 99 199 392 LH1

1 Böhm Gerhard LH/CSP Sen.2 95 97 192 97 95 192 384 LH1

1 Lagger Georg LH/CSP Mä. 86 86 172 89 92 181 353 LH1

Summe der besten Drei: 1129

2 Kappacher Stefan LH/CSP Sen.1 94 92 186 98 96 194 380 LH2

2 Kappacher Petra LH/CSP Fr. 87 85 172 94 96 190 362 LH2

2 Althaler Peter LH/CSP Sen.1 84 86 170 96 95 191 361 LH2

2 Thalhammer Albert LH/CSP Sen.2 94 83 177 93 90 183 360 LH2

Summe der besten Drei: 1103

3 Braunsberger Andreas HSV St.J. Mä. 87 94 181 94 91 185 366 HSV1

3 Schwarz Johann HSV St.J. Sen.2 88 91 179 94 90 184 363 HSV1

3 Klausner Rene HSV St.J. Mä. 86 85 171 93 93 186 357 HSV1

3 Wenger Roman HSV St.J. Sen.1 76 86 162 91 92 183 345 HSV1

Summe der besten Drei: 1086

4 Pirchner Paul LH/CSP Mä. 92 94 186 94 97 191 377 LH3

4 Bauer Lothar LH/CSP Sen.2 88 85 173 89 93 182 355 LH3

4 Geissler Heinz LH/CSP Sen.1 86 89 175 88 85 173 348 LH3

4 Strasser Manfred LH/CSP Sen.2 85 89 174 85 85 170 344 LH3

Summe der besten Drei: 1080

5 Mayrhofer Peter HSV St.J. Sen.1 87 90 177 90 93 183 360 HSV2

5 Mayrhofer Bernhard HSV St.J. Mä. 83 81 164 93 93 186 350 HSV2

5 Broschek Michael HSV St.J. Sen.1 77 80 157 93 93 186 343 HSV2

5 Ammüller Nina HSV St.J. Fr. 76 86 162 84 86 170 332 HSV2

Summe der besten Drei: 1053
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